Version
02.01
November
2006
Signal Generator ¸SMA100A
The new standard of excellence in the analog signal generator class
Pr
od

Interfaces IEEE 488.2, LAN (10/100BaseT), 2 × USB, 1 × USB slave
	 Signal Generator ¸SMA 100A	 �
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Signal Generator1) ¸SMA100A 1400.0000.02
Including power cable, Quick Start Guide and CD-ROM (with operating and service manual).
Options
RF Path
9 kHz to 3 GHz with electronic attenuator ¸SMA-B103 1405.0209.02
9 kHz to 6 GHz with electronic attenuator ¸SMA-B106 1405.0809.02
9 kHz to 3 GHz without attenuator ¸SMA-B103L 1405.0609.02
9 kHz to 6 GHz without attenuator ¸SMA-B106L 1405.1005.02
FM/jM Modulator ¸SMA-B20 1405.1605.02
Enhanced Phase Noise Performance and FM/jM Modulator ¸SMA-B22 1405.1805.02
Clock Synthesizer ¸SMA-B29 1400.2503.02
Operating Altitude up to 4600 m ¸ SMA-B46 1405.1305.02
Removable Mass Storage (compact flash disk) ¸SMA-B80 1405.2001.02
Rear Connectors ¸SMA-B81 1405.2401.02
High-Performance Pulse Generator ¸SMA-K23 1405.2801.02
Multifunction Generator ¸SMA-K24 1405.2901.02
VOR/ILS Modulation ¸SMA-K25 1405.3008.02
Recommended extras
Hardcopy manuals (in English, UK) 1400.0075.32
Hardcopy manuals (in English, US) 1400.0075.39
Spare CompactFlash™ Card (¸SMA-B80 required) ¸SMA-Z10 1405.4004.02
19“ Rack Adapter ¸ZZA-211 1096.3260.00
Keyboard with USB Interface (US characteristic set) ¸PSL-Z2 1157.6870.04
Mouse with USB Interface, optical ¸PSL-Z10 1157.7060.03
External USB DVD Drive ¸PSP-B6 1134.8201.22
1)   The base unit must be ordered together with an ¸SMA-B103/-B103L or ¸SMA-B106/-B106L frequency option.
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM
Certified Environmental System